
# U JJ POS APR VB CA TH AVG 1B 2B 3B HR TB CE BB SHB SHF HBP CI K BR CR DP OBP SLG OPS

12 2 0 9 8 1 1 0.125 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0.222 0.125 0.347

31 1 0 4 3 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.250 0.000 0.250

49 1 0 4 3 0 1 0.333 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0.500 0.333 0.833

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

9 2 0 9 8 1 2 0.250 1 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.333 0.375 0.708

3 3 0 12 11 1 3 0.273 2 1 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0.333 0.364 0.697

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

6 3 0 13 12 0 3 0.250 3 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.308 0.250 0.558

4 3 0 11 9 0 1 0.111 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.182 0.222 0.404

5 2 0 9 7 0 2 0.286 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.444 0.286 0.730

7 3 0 13 11 1 4 0.364 3 0 0 1 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.462 0.636 1.098

1 3 0 12 11 1 4 0.364 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0.417 0.364 0.780

32 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

2 3 0 9 9 0 1 0.111 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.111 0.111 0.222

46 2 0 5 4 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0.200 0.000 0.200

11 2 0 5 5 0 2 0.400 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.400 0.400 0.800

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

# 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

3 115 101 5 24 0.238 20 3 0 1 30 5 9 0 1 4 0 14 0 2 4 0.322 0.297 0.619

# U JE JL JC G P SV BLA EL BE TH CP CL BB SHB SHF HR HBP CI K WP BK VB ERA WHIP AVG

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

22 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1.33 9 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 8 6.77 3.76 0.500

13 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 7.00 33 12 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 30 7.71 2.14 0.400

99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

26 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 14 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 11 0.00 1.33 0.091

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

34 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1.67 9 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 10.78 2.40 0.429

55 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 4.67 23 7 5 4 2 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 19 7.71 1.93 0.368

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

17 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2.66 15 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 13 10.15 2.63 0.385

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4.67 26 9 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 22 7.71 2.78 0.409

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0.00 0.00 0.000

3 13 0 0 3 0 0 26.00 132 41 24 20 16 0 0 1 3 0 11 3 0 113 6.92 2.19 0.363
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